

DEPARTMENT OF LIFE SCIENCES DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

3rd Provisional Merit and Waiting List for admission to M.Sc. Life Sciences (Zoology), 2025-26

Date of Admission: 21st August 2025

Time: 9:30 AM to 11: 30 AM

Venue: Department of Life Sciences, Dibrugarh University

Admission Fee: As per the Fee Structure for the session 2025-2026 notified by the Registrar, D.U. vide no. DU/RG/G.01.01/2025/7699, dated 13/06/2025. (https://dibru.ac.in/fee-structure-and-fee-refund-policy). For fee waiver, follow Govt. of Assam O.M. No. No.E-490303/2024/54.

490303/2024/54.

Mode of Payment: Online

Following are the provisional merit list and provisional waiting list for filling up **one vacant seat under EWS category**. Candidates are asked to appear the personal interview as per the date and time given above.

- Candidates must bring all relevant documents in original along with a set of photocopy of the documents.
- A printed copy of DUPGET application for and DUPGET Score must be produced before the admission committee.
- Candidates must produce a valid EWS certificate.
- Candidature shall be forfeited, if he/she fails to attend the interview.

Provisional Merit List:

i)

Sl. No.	Name	DUPGET Roll No.	DUPGET Score	Category granted	Remarks, if any
1.	Priti Dubey	2502140030	50.00	EWS	

Provisionally Waiting List:

Sl. No.	Name	DUPGET Roll No.	DUPGET Score		Category granted	Remarks, if any
1.	Deepika Upadhaya*	2502140003	46.50	BSc: 8.75	EWS	
2.	Ankita Bora*	2505140017	46.50	BSc: 8.58	EWS	
3.	Bonosmita Kalita	2504140001	45.00		EWS	
4.	Rosenin Akhtar	2512140011	43.50		EWS	

* In case of tie in DUGET score, merit shall be decided from B.Sc. CGPA

Date: 20th August, 2025

(Dr. Pankaj Chet

Head

Department of Life Sciences

Dibrugarh University